
26. Leksi viievõistlus

REIN AUNA MEMORIAAL

13.05.2006 Tallinn, Kadrioru st.

Mehed

1 Päärn Brauer (21.11.82) 6.69(3,2) 50.92 23,33(3,5) 43.30 4.30,85 3568
SK Leksi 44 741 602 754 732 739

1343 2097 2829 3568
2 Ragnar Linnas (27.08.83) 6.59(2,8) 57.18 23,23(3,5) 36.92 4.30,42 3522

SK Leksi 44 718 696 764 602 742
1414 2178 2780 3522

3 Tarmo Riitmuru (31.01.86) 6.92(3,3) 46.48 23,05(3,5) 39.86 4.41,38 3447
KJS Sakala 795 537 781 662 672

1332 2113 2775 3447
4 Ranel Rünk (23.01.80) 7.00(5,0) 47.54 24,09(3,5) 34.08 5.24,64 3022W

KJK Vike 814 552 685 545 426
1366 2051 2596 3022

6.71(2,8) 47.54 24,09(3,5) 34.08 5.24,64 2954
746 552 685 545 426

1298 1983 2528 2954
5 Krister Altosaar (02.11.85) 7.07(2,0) 0 23,13(3,5) 40.36 4.41,57 2945

Kuusalu SK 830 0 773 672 670
830 1603 2275 2945

6 Lauri Luhasalu (28.03.82) 6.57(2,1) 47.97 23,77(3,5) 30.14 5.25,71 2874
SK Leksi 44 713 559 714 467 421

1272 1986 2453 2874
7 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 6.18(2,4) 37.57 23,30(3,5) 27.25 4.50,13 2819

SK Leksi 44 626 407 757 411 618
1033 1790 2201 2819

8 Heiko Kraubner (28.02.70) 5.55(2,6) 39.75 25,25(3,5) 30.84 4.40,15 2676
SK Leksi 44 492 439 585 481 679

931 1516 1997 2676
9 Halmar Heinmets (30.03.86) 5.26(2,1) 30.16 24,90(3,5) 23.23 4.37,23 2379

SK Leksi 44 433 301 614 333 698
734 1348 1681 2379

10 Arlo Tiits (31.08.77) 5.24(0,6) 42.42 26,25(3,5) 31.42 5.43,08 2240
Ind. 429 477 505 492 337

906 1411 1903 2240

Meesjuuniorid

1 Allan Pilt (15.06.87) 6.08(2,0) 46.62 26,86(-1,4) 35.06 5.45,97 2490
SK Schnelli 604 539 458 565 324

1143 1601 2166 2490
2 Henri Tuulik (03.03.88) 5.46(1,9) 35.67 26,95(-1,4) 30.32 6.17,51 1972

SK Leksi 44 473 380 451 471 197
853 1304 1775 1972



Noormehed A

1 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 5.72(3,7) 52.46 25,24(-1,4) 46.28 5.03,90 3068
SK Leksi 44 527 625 586 793 537

1152 1738 2531 3068
2 Juhan Kilumets (15.10.89) 6.12(2,2) 42.11 25,17(-1,4) 33.50 5.05,82 2739

SK Leksi 44 613 473 592 534 527
1086 1678 2212 2739

3 Martin Sisas (11.02.89) 6.15(-0,2) 43.28 25,20(-1,4) 43.59 5.52,12 2733
Rapla JK 619 490 589 738 297

1109 1698 2436 2733
4 Rauno Õismaa (17.06.89) 5.82(-0,6) 49.88 25,19(-1,4) 29.08 5.18,44 2629

SK Leksi 44 548 587 590 446 458
1135 1725 2171 2629

5 Erik Bogoslovsky (20.06.88) 5.33(2,2) 42.77 25,27(-1,4) 28.47 DNF 1946
SK Leksi 44 447 482 583 434 0

929 1512 1946
Pelle Peel (28.07.88) DNE 50.69 DNF 45.47 DNS
SK Leksi 44 0 599 0 777

599 599 1376

Poisid B

1 Gert Glükmann (30.07.90) 6.39(3,8) 35.85 24,56(1,5) 36.28 5.49,80 2595
SK Leksi 44 673 382 644 589 307

1055 1699 2288 2595
2 Rasmus Rooks (22.02.92) 5.98(2,1) 38.57 24,46(1,5) 36.25 5.49,00 2555

SK Active TC 582 421 652 589 311
1003 1655 2244 2555

3 Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) 4.88(4,2) 39.83 28,38(1,5) 32.44 5.47,02 1983W
SK Leksi 44 360 440 351 513 319

800 1151 1664 1983
4.84(1,5) 39.83 28,38(1,5) 32.44 5.47,02 1975
352 440 351 513 319

792 1143 1656 1975
4 Ilja Umov (02.11.91) 4.75(3,0) 25.68 28,15(1,5) 23.84 5.43,90 1620

SK Leksi 44 335 239 367 345 334
574 941 1286 1620

5 Andreas Veber (01.01.91) 4.68(2,4) 26.97 30,17(1,5) DNE 6.19,50 1012
SK Leksi 44 323 257 242 0 190

580 822 822 1012



Poisid C

1 Aare Viilver (09.02.95) 3.86(2,5) 21.13 32,55(0,8) 13.77 6.36,89 778
SK Leksi 44 184 177 125 158 134

361 486 644 778
2 Argo Rihkrand (23.03.95) 3.45(2,4) 21.07 36,13(0,8) 16.47 6.54,66 609

SK Leksi 44 123 176 18 207 85
299 317 524 609

3 Simo Sirkas (19.02.96) 3.48(5,3) 21.85 36,59(0,8) 15.49 6.51,17 606W
SK Leksi 44 127 186 10 189 94

313 323 512 606
3.39(3,6) 21.85 36,59(0,8) 15.49 6.51,17 594
115 186 10 189 94

301 311 500 594
4 Martin Keltman (08.06.95) 3.33(3,6) 20.47 34,04(0,8) 12.61 6.41,75 601

SK Leksi 44 107 168 70 137 119
275 345 482 601

5 Ott Johann Post (04.09.97) 2.95(4,4) DNE 38,70(0,8) 12.20 8.37,92 190W
SK Leksi 44 60 0 0 130 0

60 60 190 190
6 Joonas Eero (24.05.96) 3.17(3,1) 5.87 38,89(0,8) 8.58 7.52,35 155

86 0 0 68 1
86 86 154 155

7 Mart Pällin (01.01.97) 2.07(1,8) 5.66 46,65(0,8) 5.58 9.51,57 21
0 0 0 21 0

21 21

Naised

1 Aet Soonvald (23.03.86) 3.97(2,4) 18.74 32,31(0,3) 12.38 6.35,17 1355
SK Leksi 44 301 266 333 144 311

567 900 1044 1355

Naisjuuniorid

1 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) 4.75(2,6) 41.12 30,52(0,3) 29.28 5.45,77 2626
SK Leksi 44 492 689 446 449 550

1181 1627 2076 2626

Tüdrukud

1 Liisa Eero (06.03.92) 4.90(4,1) 23.80 28,88(0,3) 14.73 6.18,88 2023W
SK Leksi 44 532 360 563 185 383

892 1455 1640 2023
4.53(3,4) 23.80 28,88(0,3) 14.73 6.18,88 1927
436 360 563 185 383

796 1359 1544 1927
2 Linda Aasaru (28.09.90) 4.25(3,5) 19.22 30,03(0,3) 20.80 6.30,63 1743

SK Leksi 44 367 274 480 292 330
641 1121 1413 1743



Tüdrukud C ja nooremad

1 Grete Anton (27.09.94) 4.53(1,9) 15.92 30,88(0,9) 19.59 7.09,57 1525
SK Leksi 44 436 214 422 270 183

650 1072 1342 1525

2 Anna Pettri (08.07.94) 3.50(1,1) 13.51 32,71(0,9) 11.29 6.49,50 1059
SK Leksi 44 200 169 310 126 254

369 679 805 1059

3 Anna Pällin (12.11.95) 3.11(4,4) 7.76 37,18(0,9) 8.05 7.24,85 503W
126 66 102 73 136

192 294 367 503
3.05(0,6) 7.76 37,18(0,9) 8.05 7.24,85 493
116 66 102 73 136

182 284 357 493

4 Mariliis Muuga (17.04.97) 2.82(2,3) 6.08 37,32(0,9) 6.09 7.18,19 410
78 37 97 42 156

115 212 254 410

Täiendavaid kaugushüppe tulemusi:

Päärn Brauer 6.28(0,7) 6.69(3,2) x
Ragnar Linnas 6.22(4,1) 6.59(2,8) 6.26(2,0)
Tarmo Riitmuru 6.54(4,0) 6.92(3,3) 5.58(2,9)
Ranel Rünk 6.71(2,8) x 7.00(5,0)
Heiko Kraubner 5.38(0,8) 5.47(0,7) 5.55(2,6)
Halmar Heinmets 5.26(2,1) 5.10(1,3) x
Ramo Kask 3.96(-1,4) 5.72(3,7) x
Juhan Kilumets 6.03(0,3) 6.12(2,2) x
Gert Glükmann 6.18(1,7) x 6.39(3,8)
Rasmus Rooks 5.76(1,9) 5.98(2,1) 5.89(2,1)
Kaido Sikka 4.84(1,5) 4.78(3,9) 4.88(4,2)
Ilja Umov 4.75(3,0) 4.55(1,7) 4.59(1,9)
Martin Keltman 3.19(4,0) 3.05(1,8) 3.33(3,6)
Joonas Eero 3.17(3,1) 2.92(1,7) 2.97(3,4)

Peakohtunik

Peeter Randaru


